
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Moscow, Russia July 23 -29, 2018 Red Clay $750,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 GER
2 SVK 61 60

3 RUS
62 76(2)

4 Q ITA 64 60

5 SVK
63 63

6 LL SRB 62 64

7 RUS
76(3) 75

8 8 EST 62 62

9 3 LAT
62 57 75

10 FRA 62 36 64

11 RUS
62 67(5) 64

12 LL ROU 60 63

13 Q ESP
wo.

14 RUS 61 62

15 SWE
75 62

16 5 BLR 61 63

17 Q GRE
18 Q RUS 62 36 63

19 Q RUS
76(2) 63

20 MNE 62 75

21 BUL
16 63 62

22 WC RUS 61 61

23 CZE
64 64

24 4 CZE 64 36 64

25 7 FRA
36 64 52 Ret'd

26 GER 46 62 63

27 Q ITA
60 63

28 UKR 63 64

29 WC GER
63 64

30 SLO 63 61

31 RUS
64 26 64

32 2 RUS 61 61

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

1 10 280

2 13 180

3 22 110

4 36 60

5 41 30

6 42 1

7 48

8 51

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

T. Zidansek - Gastrointestinal Illness

P. Martic (Right Foot Injury)

T. ZIDANSEK

A. POTAPOVA

E. RODINA

V. FLINK

A. POTAPOVA

A. POTAPOVA

A. POTAPOVA

A. SASNOVICH [5]

Olga DANILOVIC

75 67(1) 64

O. DANILOVIC

O. DANILOVIC

V. IVAKHNENKO

A. SASNOVICH [5]

A. SEVASTOVA [3]

Moscow River Cup presented by Ingrad

N. VIKHLYANTSEVA

J. GOERGES [1]

O. DANILOVIC

A. SEVASTOVA [3]

A. SASNOVICH [5]

O. DANILOVIC

K. KANEPI [8]

I. BARA

J. GOERGES [1]

V. IVAKHNENKO

SEEDED PLAYERS

A. Sevastova - Lefth Thigh Injury

T. ZIDANSEK

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

$163,265

FINALIST

PRIZE MONEY

K. PLISKOVA

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $4,444

I. Begu (Change of Schedule)

GOERGES, Julia

KUZMOVA, Viktoria

VIKHLYANTSEVA, Natalia

CHIESA, Deborah

SINIAKOVA, Katerina

KANEPI, Kaia

SEVASTOVA, Anastasija

SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra

BEGU, Irina-Camelia

CORNET, Alizé

WITHDRAWALS

Cristina Romero ContlaViktoriya Tomova - 131

www.WTATENNIS.com

$43,663SEMI-FINALIST

SECOND ROUND

K. KOZLOVA

$81,251

WINNER

L. SIEGEMUND

T. ZIDANSEK

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

L. SIEGEMUND

D. KASATKINA [2]

I. Bara (LL)

O. Danilovic (LL)

$7,195

QUARTER-FINALIST $13,068

LOTTNER, Antonia

ZIDANSEK, Tamara

KALINSKAYA, Anna

KASATKINA, Daria

GOERGES, Julia

KASATKINA, Daria

SCHMIEDLOVA, Anna Karolina

DANILOVIC, Olga

ZVONAREVA, Vera

KANEPI, Kaia

SEVASTOVA, Anastasija

PARMENTIER, Pauline

ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina

BARA, Irina

BADOSA GIBERT, Paula

RODINA, Evgeniya

LARSSON, Johanna

SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra

GRAMMATIKOPOULOU, Valentini

FLINK, Varvara

IVAKHNENKO, Valentyna

KOVINIC, Danka

TOMOVA, Viktoriya

POTAPOVA, Anastasia

PLISKOVA, Kristyna

SINIAKOVA, Katerina

CORNET, Alizé

SIEGEMUND, Laura

TREVISAN, Martina

KOZLOVA, Kateryna



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Moscow, Russia July 23 -29, 2018 Red Clay $750,000
STATUS NAT. MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

SUI

SWE

RUS

KAZ

MNE

RUS

RUS

RUS

AUS 64 26 11-9

AUS

RUS

KAZ

ROU

GEO

RUS

BEL

RUS

USA

GER

GER

RUS

RUS

RUS

AUS

RUS 63 76(2)

SVK

UKR

RUS

JPN 64 75

CRO

RUS
BLR

WTA TOUR © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

87 280

117 180

129 110

132 60

1

ZVONAREVA, Vera

DZALAMIDZE, Natela

MAROZAVA, Lidziya

VIKHLYANTSEVA, Natalia

FUJIWARA, Rika

JURAK, Darija

KUDERMETOVA, Veronika

BARA, Irina

KALASHNIKOVA, Oksana

MONOVA, Polina

SIEGEMUND, Laura

KOVINIC, Danka

SIZIKOVA, Yana

ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina

VOSKOBOEVA, Galina

PANOVA, Alexandra

RODINA, Evgeniya

N. VIKHLYANTSEVA

A. POTAPOVA

V. ZVONAREVA

K. KOZLOVA

V. ZVONAREVA

67(6) 61 10-8

75 62

A. PANOVA

G. VOSKOBOEVA

A. POTAPOVA

A. PANOVA

G. VOSKOBOEVA

X. KNOLL

J. LARSSON [1]

63 61

R. FUJIWARA

D. JURAK

A. POTAPOVA

V. ZVONAREVA

64 75

K. KOZLOVA

N. VIKHLYANTSEVA

63 75

46 63 10-6

N. GEUER

L. SIEGEMUND

61 26 10-7

I. BARA

O. KALASHNIKOVA

63 16 13-11

A. PANOVA

G. VOSKOBOEVA

76(4) 62

D. KOVINIC

Y. SIZIKOVA

63 76(5)

X. KNOLL

J. LARSSON [1]

62 63

KALINSKAYA, Anna

ZANEVSKA, Maryna

ADAMCZAK, Monique

MOORE, Jessica

KUZMOVA, Viktoria

KOZLOVA, Kateryna

RODIONOVA, Anastasia

KOMARDINA, Anastasiya

KRAWCZYK, Desirae

GEUER, Nicola

POTAPOVA, Anastasia

KNOLL, Xenia

LARSSON, Johanna

LANSERE, Sofya

RYBAKINA, Elena

Moscow River Cup presented by Ingrad

3 ADAMCZAK, Monique / MOORE, Jessica SEMI-FINALIST $7,271

KUDERMETOVA, Veronika / MAROZAVA, Lidziya FINALIST $13,5442

15

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.WTATENNIS.com FIRST ROUND $2,031

DZALAMIDZE, Natela / RODIONOVA, Anastasia

SEEDED TEAMS

QUARTER-FINALIST $3,852

1 KNOLL, Xenia / LARSSON, Johanna WINNER $26,031

4

12  4

13

16  2

14

1

3

11

2 WC

4

6

10

5

7

 3

WC

9

8

1 

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

A. POTAPOVA/V. ZVONAREVA

60 63

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: ADE (366) / On-site DR (289) / Best of (190) WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Cristina Romero Contla



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Moscow, Russia July 23 -29, 2018 Red Clay $750,000
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 Alt RUS
2 WC RUS

3 ITA
4 7 GRE

5 2 RUS
6 RUS

7 UKR
8 8 RUS

9 3 ITA
10 WC RUS

11 WC RUS
12 9 ROU

13 4 ROU
14 WC RUS

15 RUS
16 11 SRB

17 Alt JPN
18 RUS

19 RUS
20 10 ITA

21 6 ESP
22 KAZ

23 GER
24 12 SRB

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK RANK POINTS

1 132 7 179 18

2 141 8 181 12

3 143 9 182 1

4 151 10 189

5 166 11 192

6 178 12 194

MORGINA, Anna

GASANOVA, Anastasia

PIERI, Jessica

GRAMMATIKOPOULOU, Valentini

KUDERMETOVA, Veronika

MELNIKOVA, Marina

IANCHUK, Olga

IVAKHNENKO, Valentyna

CHIESA, Deborah

YASHINA, Ekaterina

LANSERE, Sofya

RUSE, Elena-Gabriela

P. BADOSA GIBERT [6]

76(4) 46 63

V. FLINK

62 26 63

M. TREVISAN [10]

36 62 62

D. CHIESA [3]

76(5) 60

P. BADOSA GIBERT [6]

76(6) 26 75

64 64

V. GRAMMATIKOPOULOU [7]

64 63

V. IVAKHNENKO [8]

67(3) 60 75

A. GASANOVA

36 64 63

62 64

V. KUDERMETOVA [2]

64 76(2)

16 60 62

V. GRAMMATIKOPOULOU [7]

V. IVAKHNENKO [8]

Moscow River Cup presented by Ingrad

M. TREVISAN [10]

O. DANILOVIC [12]

BARA, Irina

VISHNEVSKAYA, Ekaterina

FLINK, Varvara

RADANOVIC, Dejana

FUJIWARA, Rika

SIZIKOVA, Yana

MONOVA, Polina

S. LANSERE

V. FLINK

36 63 63

I. BARA [4]

60 61

TREVISAN, Martina

63 46 64

Y. SIZIKOVA

61 64

61 36 62

D. CHIESA [3]

75 62

BADOSA GIBERT, Paula

RYBAKINA, Elena

HEISEN, Vivian

DANILOVIC, Olga

Anna Morgina - 433

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY

KUDERMETOVA, Veronika FINALIST $2,160

KALINSKAYA, Anna QUALIFIER

BARA, Irina

ZANEVSKA, Maryna

WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Cristina Romero Contla

BADOSA GIBERT, Paula FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

www.WTATENNIS.com

DANILOVIC, Olga

RUSE, Elena-Gabriela

TREVISAN, Martina

RADANOVIC, Dejana

FIRST ROUND $1,270

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

CHIESA, Deborah

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WO

R. Fujiwara [ALT]

A. Morgina [ALT]

WITHDRAWALS

M. Zanevska (Competing Bucharest )

A. Kalinskaya (Moved to MD)

SEEDED PLAYERS

GRAMMATIKOPOULOU, Valentini

IVAKHNENKO, Valentyna

$0

http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
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